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
80c sq. ft.

Pﬂ! 610 1t ;‘ R-3 .&‘ Al
onting ros near
"n";on‘ Unlm:"m Ideal tor
development now. Terms!

$950 Down

2-bedroom fixer-upper on R-3
lot in Lomita. Room for an-
other unit 0,950,
Hurry on this o r

across from Jr,
'l'«.rr.nn- area.
1 pere
house

Salesmen needed, full
floortime, new location,
Ideal working conditigns

CRAMER, Realtors
2780 Sepuiveda Blvd.

DA 5-0600 DA 5-0602
HOUSE FOR BALE
Drive by 1658 West
Besutiful 8 bedroom,

family

Land Package Deal
Shows $25,000 Profit

R-3—100x180 ‘on | |

dross
dld ML # 1

G.l. RESALE

nd must
alr acoustical cailing,

and oven “wall/ wall um!lu in living room and Nk
washer/dtyer combination

| ‘this for only $193%0. ML # §

2 BEDROOM SPANISH ST UCCO

Remodeled older home on R-3 lot with alley
dining room, mim‘porrh l“b

SALES & !XCHANG!S

KEN PETERS, REALTOR {

2367 LOMITA BLVD.

W. E. Bowen

s located on large S6%x

our nlcen mldmlm areas. Home fea-
reakfast room.

. 16x32 pool with
lus a work shop

sell this S-bedroom, 1%-

built«in range
wll. Cus-
TArd is completely

Home
nrnn A-km: onlr llm

DA 6-.100

C. RAY
BARTON

Realtor
DA 6-414]
23310 Arlington

SANDY ACRES
Beautiful 3 bed:
S R R
31 900, . -;b & patio.

238TH & ESHELMAN
Bdnnm. 1% bath. Large
lot.  Block nll fenced,
Mnllml back yard and cov-
ered patio. §21,0007
OLDER 3 BEDROOM
$9500. 10% down,
ONLY 6 MONTHS OLD
2-Bedroom, $13.000, with 10%
down.
2315t ST,

NEAR PiNNSYlVANlA

on -\m ﬂn lu« d nt
d D an
house, $34. L

1 house is new,

2—2 BEDROOM HOUSES |
mm >

SOUTHWOOD HOME

[umpus room, mm’rm. built-

n ory el

freshly od s
22,000

We Need Your Listing !

OPEN ‘TIL SOLD

Owner bought another home,
on mun see this lovely 3
home with  extra

1' “NM room, eating area
Ilﬂwn new w/w carpeting
nnrouch . newly nted in-
Nide n xuneu Five by
Itnla" :n :u.lll
P dal 8408
l:nlunﬂv’gi v

SANDS

| REALTY FR 1-2461

6136 TORRANCE BLVD

INCOM! BUYERS
ATTENTION:

I-Alll)l LNITI wITH

DOW.
THE I'LLL PRlCt

HACI!NDA
Realty
4807 TORRANCE BLVD.
FRontier 1-4661

Sliding  glass
air hou
tronie

s
FIRM
16519 So.
s

By 3

1% baths.  Center f\

Hihe e with boitein B
W

VIEW
ot u.nu on this lovely 10
months bed-
munu w. bu.h Bu\ll in oven

LT i

Owner lu'M Another
House

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

5138 Torrence Blvd,

Spacious 3 Bedroom
1% baths, hardwood floors, 2
years new. Modernized 2 -
tile:" 230 wi X housts
have Mlunr'e{iig]‘ dispos-
ﬂl. !hummﬁ‘ w tile

tehens and has. and

HAZEL WRIGHT
REALTOR

22045 ARLINGTON AVE.

DA 6-3411

South Torrance

chely 3 bodmm 1% h!hs‘

vlo' gonbl- linn.

buy at
4 Bdrm., Nur Sears

4 ldnmn. 'n hard
I/'ul c.rpou.

nlmrnl . Immaculate,
wmnﬂn dl-unro to  Sears,
lenced‘

a

Car-
M Large kitchen,
ln vuollml :oﬁd“llnn
0!
:soo (18 4o

4 Bdrm., Southwood

Lovely 4 bedroom 1% baths,
mluml ublneu hardwood

C-2 Zone

Large 8 bedroom, 1% bath,
2 story house in downtown

'I"orr:nu Omlh“lﬂl be uluad ;(nr
ome, u i N
ces. Price muoo’ ,;_:r"(;\: e

Business & Income
Duplex on Torrance Blvd., near
Crenshaw. lnna to both
anits face Torrance Bivd 45 x
140 lot. Real Ny at $35,000—
terms.

Like New
Lovely 3 bedroom, 1% ba‘hs.
buiit-in range and oven, wall
to wall carpeting throuhgout.
Sprinkler cvﬂen‘x“ dou le ga-
rage. it loi t
$20,000. Terms, e Y

'2 on a Lot - Lomita
A R e
! 40 x 135 ft. lot. tnmm'-";l.(:

| mo. Price $15, .-ﬂh
E'mam

d
i
!

ust right |
lor lu-n umlly Prl’eo l::su

|

Just Listed - 4 Units

$18.000. Good location, dovn-

town Torrance. Snap this up
as it's a real buy
M-1

homes on 50x305 M-1 lot

oom for business. Front

jome only 1

years new
ear Avalon &
$27.500—terms.

Large Family Home

Older 3 bedroom home, in
strip. Large kitchen. ash cab-
inets, separate dlrlni

2 lot.

nr-nlne 2
last long at $16.950.

cdroom
ely 3 bed jome near
& !nln A_-h cabinets,
wall/wall cabinets, large kit
chen. Park like d. Price
$14.500. Terms.

Provincial Beauty

Lovely Mrmﬂ and family

wﬁul‘l:‘l hs, ur'- kﬂel-
en, n range and oven,
forced heat, ace,

bull'l-ln Bliq in den, '!:":1..-

35,950 il
SACRIFICE
Real Buy

Large 3-bed: 1% -bath
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